
LOAVES & FISHES 
HOLIDAY CLOSURES 

2024 
Monday, January 15	 	      Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Monday, February 19	      Presidents' Day 

Monday, April 1	 	      Easter Monday 

Monday, May 27	 	      Memorial Day 

Thursday, June 20	 	      Juneteenth  

Thursday, July 4	 	      Independence Day 

Monday, September 2	      Labor Day 

Monday, October 14		      Columbus Day 

Tuesday, November 11	      Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 27	       Thanksgiving 

CHRISTMAS/NEW YEAR'S BREAK 
Friday, December 20 - Sunday, January 5, 2025 

WE WILL OPEN MONDAY, JANUARY 6.


